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OEM Reference

AUDI 8K0412377A
AUDI 8K0412377C
AUDI 8K0412391F
AUDI 8K0412392F
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OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
MEYLE

MEYLE
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
SWAG

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
SACHS

SACHS

TRISCAN

BOGE

OPTIMAL

SNR

MONROE

KYB

047328B
1006410010
1006410010
17510
17510
30933719
33719
33719
3490701
3490701
37297
802514
802514
850029928
88839A
F87742
KB65720
MK361
SM5784
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